
Representative List for UM Chinese New Year Gathering 2025

Unit Name Ext e-mail
AAO Celia Cheong 4252 celiacheong
ADMO Henrietta Mok 8584 henriettamok
ADO Jane Kuok 4903 janek
APAEM Christie Choi 8137 christiechoi
CCE Izzie Mui 4548 izziemui
CKLC Sophie Tam 9954 sophietam
CKPC Priscilla Siu 9372 priscillawcs
CKYC Jenny Mok 8350 janmok
CMDO Grace Tang 8679 gracet
CMS Kose Lei 8131 koselei
CO Iris Lio 8012 irislio
CTLE Aileen Chu 8430 aileenchu
CYTC Simon Lok 9362 simonlok
FAH Lisa Lam 8910 lisalam
FBA Christine Kuong 4737 lskuong
FED Belinda Chan 8770 belindahcc
FHS Jimmy Chang - jimmychang
FLL Joan Chiang 4071 joanchiang
FO Jane Wong 9064 janewong
FPJC Goretti Chan 4922 gorettic
FSS Coco Kuong 4905 cocokuong
FST Priscilla Lo 8551 priscillalo
FST-CERT Byin Chan 8451 hichan
GAO Miranda Si Tou 8010 mirandasitou
GRS Cecilia Si 4249 ceciliasi
HC Loretta Fong 4971 lorettaf
HSEO Michelle Chan 4436 michec
IAO Patricia Vong 9063 patriciavong
IAPME Sarah Chan 9953 sarahchan
IAS Amy Wong 4265 amywong
ICI Flora Cheng 9179 floracheng
ICMS Sherry Wong 4622 waisanwong
ICTO Jovita Tou 8611 jovitatou
IME Jenny Sou 8035 jennysou
IOTSC Kenny Yeung 9083 kennyyeung
LCWC Benjamin Choi 4946 benjaminc
LIB Alex Ng 8099 alexng
MCMC Elaine Lo 9266 elainelo
MLC Ethan Chan 9960 ethanchan
OSA Josephine Wong 8476 josephinewong
RSKTO Claries Lam 4399 clarieslam
RTO Mandy Un 4631 mandyun
SAO Carmen Sin 9907 carmensin
SEAC Monica Liu 9419 shliu
SPC Hailie Wong 9632 hailiewong
SPO Vivian Leong 8072 vileong
UCO Amy Sam 4832 amysam
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